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Manhasset Youth Self-Report
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53.2%
TEENS GET e
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# of 8th graders  # of 10th graders  # 12th graders UNDERAGE
5 out of 277 116 out of 249 148 out of 225 DRINKING STARTS
Manh t students wh ted drinki WITH PARENT
annasset stuaents whno reporte rinking
. alcohol in the Past 30 Days - NOT just a sip or taste PERMISSION

They’re safer if they
drink in my home,
under my supervision

I drank when | was
their age and | turned
out just fine

It’s okay my kid
knows the limit

I want my kid
and their friend to
think I’'m cool so
they’ll open up to
me

It’s just a few
drinks... at least
they’re not doing
drugs

# of 8th graders # of 10th graders # 12th graders
0 out of 277 71 out of 248 94 out of 226

Manhasset students who reported binge drinking
(5 or more alcoholic drinks in a row in the past 2
weeks - one or more times)



Just the facts

YES to Alcohol is permission
for teens to use other substances

Manhasset Students Who Reported
Drinking Alcohol in Past 30 Days were X MORE LIKELY
to Binge Drink, Smoke Marijuana & Vape E-cigarettes
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There’s no place like home

Drank alcohol at my home or someone else’s Drank alcohol at my home or someone else’s
home WITHOUT any parent permission home WITH any parent’s permission
66.5% 62.8% 40.3% 59.1%
10th Grade 12th Grade 10th Grade 12th Grade
Students Students Students Students

Talk2Prevent. WE Can Make A Difference.

Source: 2017 Bach Harrison Prevention Needs Assessment Survey of Manhasset Public School Students Grades 8, 10 & 12



